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Alphabetical Listing of Presentations

OGIS NEW YORK

Presenter Day Time Presentation Room Breakout Room Breakout Time

Abraxas Petroleum Corporation Mon 11:40-12:00 pm Metropolitan West Bowery 12:00-12:45 pm

Callon Petroleum Company Mon 4:05-4:25 pm Empire East Sugar Hill 4:25-5:10 pm

Carrizo Oil & Gas, Inc. Tues 2:50-3:10 pm Metropolitan West Bowery 3:10-3:55 pm

Cimarex Energy Co. Mon 4:05-4:25 pm Metropolitan West Bowery 4:25-5:10 pm

Drillinginfo Mon 12:05-1:30 pm Metropolitan East

Eclipse Resources Tues 1:35-1:55 pm Metropolitan West Gramercy 1:55-2:40 pm

EcoStim Energy Solutions Mon 2:25-2:45pm Empire East Chelsea 2:45-3:30 pm

Energy Recovery Tues 10:00-10:20 am Metropolitan West Gramercy 10:20-11:05 am

EV Energy Partners, L.P. Mon 9:10-9:30 am Empire East Chelsea 9:30-10:15 am

Evolution Petroleum Corp. Mon 10:00-10:20 am Empire East Chelsea 10:20-11:05 am

Flotek Industries, Inc. Tues 2:00-2:20 pm Metropolitan West Bowery 2:20-3:05 pm

Gulfport Energy Corporation Mon 2:50-3:10 pm Metropolitan West Bowery 3:10-3:55 pm

Jones Energy, Inc. Mon 11:40-12:00 pm Empire East Sugar Hill 12:00-12:45 pm

Lonestar Resources Mon 2:50-3:10 pm Empire East Sugar Hill 3:10-3:55 pm

Lucas Energy, Inc. Mon 10:50-11:10 am Empire East Sugar Hill 11:10-11:55 am

Matador Resources Company Tues 9:10-9:30 am Metropolitan West Gramercy 9:30-10:15 am

Memorial Resource Development Corp. Mon 11:15-11:35 am Empire East Chelsea 11:35 am-12:20 pm

National Fuel Gas Company Mon 2:00-2:20 pm Metropolitan West Bowery 2:20-3:05 pm

Northern Oil & Gas, Inc. Mon 2:25-2:45 pm Metropolitan West Gramercy 2:45-3:30 pm

Panhandle Oil and Gas Inc. Mon 1:35-1:55 pm Metropolitan West Gramercy 1:55-2:40 pm

PDC Energy, Inc. Tues 11:40-12:00 pm Metropolitan West Bowery 12:00-12:45 pm

PetroQuest Energy, Inc. Tues 2:25-2:45 pm Metropolitan West Gramercy 2:45-3:30 pm

Pioneer Natural Resources Co. Tues 9:35-9:55 am Metropolitan West Bowery 9:55-10:40 am

PIRA Energy Group Tues 12:05-1:30 pm Metropolitan East

Resolute Energy Corporation Mon 1:35-1:55 pm Empire East Chelsea 1:55-2:40 pm

Southwestern Energy Company Mon 10:00-10:20 am Metropolitan West Gramercy 10:20-11:05 am

Synergy Resources Corporation Mon 10:50-11:10 am Metropolitan West Bowery 11:10-11:55 am

Unit Corporation Tues 11:15-11:35 am Metropolitan West Gramercy 11:35 am-12:20 pm

Vaalco Energy, Inc. Mon 9:35-9:55 am Metropolitan West Bowery 9:55-10:40 am

Whiting Petroleum Corporation Tues 10:50-11:10 am Metropolitan West Bowery 11:10 am-12:05 pm

WPX Energy, Inc. Mon 3:40-4:00 pm Metropolitan West Gramercy 4:00- 4:45 pm

Thank you for participating! Please join us for OGIS San Francisco Sept. 26-27 at the Palace Hotel!

http://www.ipaa.org/meetings-events/
http://www.ipaa.org/meetings-events/event-details/?mid=272
http://www.ipaa.org/meetings-events/event-details/?mid=355


MONDAY, APRIL 11TH

Presentation Time Event/Presentations Presentation Room Breakout Room Breakout Time

7:45 am Registration Lenox Ballroom, 2nd Floor

8:15 -9:00 am Breakfast Central Park Ballroom

9:05 am Welcome Empire East

9:10-9:30 am EV Energy Partners, L.P. Empire East Chelsea 9:30-10:15 am

9:30 am Welcome Metropolitan West

9:35-9:55 am Vaalco Energy, Inc. Metropolitan West Bowery 9:55-10:40 am

10:00-10:20 am Southwestern Energy Company Metropolitan West Gramercy 10:20-11:05 am

Evolution Petroleum Corp. Empire East Chelsea

10:25-10:45 am BREAK 

10:50-11:10 am Synergy Resources Corporation Metropolitan West Bowery 11:10 am-11:55 am

Lucas Energy, Inc. Empire East Sugar Hill

11:15-11:35 am Memorial Resource Development Corp. Empire East Chelsea 11:35 am-12:20 pm

11:40 am-12:00 pm Abraxas Petrolem Corporation Metropolitan West Bowery 12:00-12:45 pm

Jones Energy, Inc. Empire East Sugar Hill

12:05-1:30 pm
LUNCHEON 
Drillinginfo 
Allen Gilmer, Co-Founder

Metropolitan East 

1:35-1:55 pm Panhandle Oil and Gas Inc. Metropolitan West Gramercy 1:55-2:40 pm
Resolute Energy Corporation Empire East Chelsea

2:00-2:20 pm National Fuel Gas Company Metropolitan West Bowery 2:20-3:05 pm

2:25-2:45 pm Northern Oil & Gas, Inc. Metropolitan West Gramercy 2:45-3:30 pm

EcoStim Energy Solutions Empire East Chelsea

2:50-3:10 pm Gulfport Energy Corporation Metropolitan West Bowery 3:10-3:55 pm

Lonestar Resources Empire East Sugar Hill

3:15-3:35 pm BREAK

3:40-4:00 pm WPX Energy, Inc. Metropolitan West Gramercy 4:00- 4:45 pm

4:05-4:25 pm Cimarex Energy Co. Metropolitan West Bowery 4:25-5:10 pm

Callon Petroleum Company Empire East Sugar Hill

4:30-6:00 pm RECEPTION Metropolitan East
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TUESDAY, APRIL 12TH

Presentation Time Event/Presentations Presentation Room Breakout Room Breakout Time

7:45 am Registration Lenox Ballroom, 2nd Floor

8:15-9:00 am Breakfast Central Park Ballroom

9:05 am Welcome Metropolitan West

9:10-9:30 am Matador Resources Company Metropolitan West Gramercy 9:30-10:15 am

9:35-9:55 am Pioneer Natural Resources Co. Metropolitan West Bowery 9:55-10:40 am

10:00-10:20 am Energy Recovery Metropolitan West Gramercy 10:20-11:05 am

10:25-10:45 am BREAK 

10:50-11:10 am Whiting Petroleum Corporation Metropolitan West Bowery 11:10 am-12:05 pm

11:15-11:35 am Unit Corporation Metropolitan West Gramercy 11:35 am-12:20 pm

11:40 am-12:00 pm PDC Energy, Inc. Metropolitan West Bowery 12:00-12:45 pm

12:05-1:30 pm LUNCHEON
PIRA Energy Group

Dr. Mark A. Schwartz, President and 
Managing Director, Scenario Planning Metropolitan East

1:35-1:55 pm Eclipse Resources Metropolitan West Gramercy 1:55-2:40 pm

2:00-2:20 pm Flotek Industries, Inc. Metropolitan West Bowery 2:20-3:05 pm

2:25-2:45 pm PetroQuest Energy, Inc. Metropolitan West Gramercy 2:45-3:30 pm

2:50-3:10 pm Carrizo Oil & Gas, Inc. Metropolitan West Bowery 3:10-3:55 pm

4:00-5:30 pm RECEPTION Metropolitan East

MONDAY LUNCHEON SPEAKER
Allen Gilmer, Co-Founder, Drillinginfo
North American Opportunities at $30 Oil 
Prior to co-founding Drillinginfo in 1999, Allen was an independent oilman for seven years, co-founding three profitable 
E&P companies. He began his oil patch career with Marathon Oil Corporation, as a geophysicist working in Research, 
Seismic Acquisitions, and South American exploration. Allen is active in all aspects of Drillinginfo’s new product 
development and is widely recognized for his industry leadership and vision. He holds several patents in the field of 
multi-component seismology. He received his BA in Geology from Rice University and his MS in Geology from University 
of Texas at El Paso.

TUESDAY LUNCHEON SPEAKER
Dr. Mark A. Schwartz, President and Managing Director, Scenario Planning, PIRA Energy Group
Crude Oil Prices – Structural Recovery Underway 
Dr. Mark A. Schwartz works closely with PIRA’s Global Oil, Natural Gas and Coal groups to evaluate the key assumptions 
underlying their outlooks and to develop plausible alternative assumptions and outcomes. Before joining PIRA in 2002, 
he was the Chief Economist of Exxon, where he was responsible for developing the company’s long-range economic 
and energy outlook. Mark designed and managed the implementation of the energy modeling system and database that 
allowed ExxonMobil to develop its base-case global energy outlook as well as alternative cases to capture the impact 
of changes in price, economic growth, environmental policy and other critical assumptions.Prior to this position, Mark 
spent five years in Exxon’s International Gas Marketing Company, where he developed the Asian gas supply/demand 
balance. During his 25 years at Exxon he also had assignments in Upstream Planning, Treasurers, and Corporate 
Planning functions. He holds a Ph.D. in economics from the University of Pennsylvania.
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THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

PLATINUM

DIAMOND

GOLD

CYAN 85 50
MAGENTA 50 50
 YELLOW 0 60

BLACK 0 25

 PMS 300 C

PMS WARM GRAY 11 C

SILVER BRONZE
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